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Date
1/14/2022
1/21/2022
1/24/2022
1/27/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/5/2022
1/5/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/7/12022
1/7/12022
1/7/2022
1/10/2022
1/11/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
1/19/2022
1/19/2022
1/19/2022
1/20/2022
1/21/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022

Type

ADM D
EXTRD
EXTRD
EXTRD

Official Records: Document Search Results

[Search Criteria --> Doc Type: "ADM D,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022)]
Search Results: 230 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 02-07-2022 - 2/16/2022 11:41 AM

Legal Legal 2

Book

12911
12915
12915
12919
12900
12901
12901
12902
12903
12903
12903
12904
12904
12905
12905
12905
12906
12906
12906
12908
12909
12909
12910
12910
12911
12911
12911
12912
12912
12912
12912
12913
12913
12914
12915
12915
12915
12915
12915
12915
12915
12916
12916
12916
12916
12916
12916
12917
12917

Page Instr#

185
20
245
101
314
36
319
59

1
164
229
42

2022000004 $0.00
2022000020 $0.00
2022000049 $0.00
2022000076 $0.00
2022000133 $0.00
2022000148 $0.00
2022000169 $0.00
2022000208 $0.00
2022000219 $0.00
2022000266 $0.00
2022000267 $0.00
2022000290 $0.00
2022000336 $0.00
2022000352 $0.00
2022000405 $0.00
2022000514 $0.00
2022000582 $0.00
2022000586 $0.00
2022000696 $0.00
2022000697 $0.00
2022000729 $0.00
2022000730 $0.00

2022000750 $245,000.00

2022000828 $0.00
2022000830 $0.00
2022000845 $0.00

2022000863 $125,000.00

2022000896 $0.00
2022000931 $0.00
2022000986 $0.00
2022001086 $0.00
2022001087 $0.00
2022001088 $0.00
2022001089 $0.00
2022001090 $0.00
2022001091 $0.00
2022001092 $0.00
2022001112 $0.00
2022001157 $0.00
2022001174 $0.00

2022001183 $235,000.00

2022001191 $0.00
2022001196 $0.00
2022001205 $0.00
2022001211 $0.00

Consideration
2022000747 $545,000.00
2022001040 $380,000.00
2022001084 $530,000.00
2022001318 $413,000.00

359
197
319
212
397
401
190
314
223
328
15
139
25
388
307
144
393
150
384
234
182
126
274
274
394
400
132
283
25
200
202
9
308
154
150
179
138
128
274
181
141
223
15
201
223
186
150
272
25

DEACON HILL ROAD 35

HOPE STREET 100-42
GLENBROOK ROAD 596 UNIT 19
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 237 UNIT 29
HUNTING RIDGE ROAD 708
SADDLE HILL ROAD 186
WOODBINE ROAD 141

GLEN TERRACE 14
STRAWBERRY HILL AVE UT 3
SAINT CHARLES AVENUE 87
ORCHARD STREET 29

MARTIN STREET 9

DOLPHIN COVE QUAY 254
HOPE STREET 854
COURTLAND HILL STREET 78
TUPPER DRIVE 28

LONG RIDGE ROAD 1903
SOUNDVIEW AVE 45 UNIT 47

LU MANOR DRIVE 38

BEDFORD STREET 612
GLENBROOK ROAD 39 UNIT 2M
COVE ROAD 69 UNIT B9
STEPHEN STREET 36

STEPHEN STREE 38

MALIBU ROAD 95

SOUTH BROOK DRIVE 109
SYLVAN KNOLL ROAD 127
HAVEMEYER LANE 77 UNIT 222
DOLPHIN COVE QUAY 139
GROVE STREEET 101 UNIT 10 GARAGE UNIT 15
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 91 UNIT 534
ROSE PARK AVENUE 36

MAPLE TREE AVENUE 81B
STAMFORD AVENUE 6
CUMMINGS AVENUE 9

GROVE STREET 71

HOUSTON TERRACE 80
WILLOWBROOK AVENUE 81
ALDEN STREET 28

LINDALE STREET 51

DEAN STREET 25

HOYT STREET 143 UNIT 3L
TAYLOR STREET 12

HIGHLAND AVE 52
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 96 UNIT 2
LAWN AVENUE 60 UNIT 9

COVE ROAD 697 UNIT 2D
SCHUYLER AVENUE 51 UNIT 9E
SHIPPAN AVENUE 1022

Page 1
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Date
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/31/2022
1/4/2022
1/10/2022
1/11/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
1/31/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/5/2022
1/5/2022
1/5/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022

Official Records: Document Search Results

[Search Criteria --> Doc Type: "ADM D,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022)]
Search Results: 230 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 02-07-2022 - 2/16/2022 11:41 AM
Consideration

Book
12917
12917
12919
12919
12919
12919
12919
12919
12919
12920
12920
12920
12903
12907
12908
12911
12911
12921
12901
12901
12901
12901
12901
12901
12901
12901
12901
12902
12902
12902
12902
12902
12902
12902
12903
12903
12903
12903
12903
12903
12904
12904
12904
-77257
12904
12904
12904
12904
12904

Page Instr#
258 2022001220 $0.00
278 2022001222 $0.00

79

92

204
294
302
309
335
103
106
342

316

2022001309 $0.00
2022001312 $0.00
2022001332 $0.00
2022001362 $0.00
2022001364 $0.00
2022001366 $0.00
2022001375 $0.00
2022001391 $0.00
2022001392 $0.00
2022001435 $0.00

2022000138 $1,100,000.00

2022000413 $0.00
2022000489 $0.00
2022000769 $195,000.00
2022000775 $653,000.00

2022001440 $1,800,000.00

2022000021 $695,000.00
2022000026 $650,000.00
2022000028 $330,000.00
2022000030 $380,000.00
2022000034 $280,000.00
2022000036 $0.00

2022000038 $26,782,503.84

2022000046 $659,500.00
2022000052 $370,000.00
2022000064 $530,000.00

2022000067 $1,250,000.00

2022000079 $550,000.00

2022000082 $19,361,701.60
2022000083 $26,138,298.40

2022000102 $200,000.00
2022000109 $505,000.00
2022000135 $457,000.00
2022000141 $633,000.00
2022000149 $400,000.00
2022000152 $650,000.00
2022000161 $650,000.00

2022000165 $1,250,000.00

2022000205 $370,000.00
2022000210 $235,000.00
2022000212 $0.00

S-77257-1  $2,160,000.00

2022000233 $188,663.00
2022000244 $590,000.00
2022000246 $414,000.00
2022000250 $550,000.00
2022000251 $337,000.00

Legal Legal 2

251
251
380
150
303
138
229
195
377
150
244
383
138
380
192
223
328
395
283
388
283
345
177
138
264
333
229
295
283
395

RIVERSIDE AVENUE 63
RIVERSIDE AVENUE 63
MARY VIOLET ROAD 24
OCEAN VIEW DRIVE 16
GOODWIN STREET 39
DORA STREET 42

BEDFORD STREET 1400 UNIT 2

CLOVELLY ROAD 120
LYNAM ROAD 209
RIPPOWAM ROAD 44-46
FOWLER STREET 31
INTERVALE ROAD 144
HOLLY COVE CIRCLE 3
MARY VIOLET ROAD 24

HAMILTON AVENUE 245 UNIT 23
STRAWBERRY HILL AVE 60 UNIT 1218

HAIG AVENUE 223
RIVERBANK ROAD 536
NURNEY STREET 30
PINEWOOD ROAD 19

DEPINEDO AVENUE 35 UNIT #2
WEED HILL AVENUE 20 APT L
GREYROCK PLACE 127 UNIT 1405

DORA STREET 82
WEST BROAD STREET 9
ELIZABETH AVENUE 59

SECOND STREET 25 UNIT A3

GLENBROOK ROAD 284

HAVEMEYER LANE 77 UNIT 79

JUNE ROAD 0 LOT 3
HAMILTON AVENUE 333
BLACHLEY ROAD 0

GLENBROOK ROAD 30 UNIT 4B
HARBOR DRIVE 105 UNIT 122
HOPE STREET 670 UNIT 2
HARBOR DRIVE 43 UNIT 505
SAINT CHARLES AVENUE 87
SOUTHFIELD AVE 94 #603

BRANTWOOD LANE 18
WINDERMERE LANE 25
VALLEY ROAD 1 UNIT 108

HOPE STREET 1111 UNIT 9
MEADOWPARK AVENUE SOUTH 21

930 COVE ROAD

SCHUYLER AVE 51 UNIT 2-B
HARBOR DRIVE 123 UNIT 209
EAST MAIN STREET 850 UT 422

BROAD STREET 1 17D
LINDALE STREET UT F
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Date
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/12022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/12022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/12022
1/7/12022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022

Type

WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Official Records: Document Search Results

[Search Criteria --> Doc Type: "ADM D,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022)]
Search Results: 230 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 02-07-2022 - 2/16/2022 11:41 AM

Page Instr# Consideration

Book

12904
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12905
12906
12906
12906
12906
12906
12907
12907
12907
12907
12907
12907
12908
12908
12908
12908
12908
12908
12908
12909
12909
12909
12909
12909
12909
12909
12909
12910
12910
12910
12910
12910
12910
12910
12910
12910

334
3
64
114
249
266
268
270
273
290
305
318
336
343
12
88
92
150

2022000253 $622,000.00
2022000258 $215,000.00
2022000268 $370,000.00
2022000283 $328,000.00
2022000312 $235,000.00
2022000316 $1,573,000.00
2022000317 $1,582,000.00
2022000318 $940,000.00
2022000319 $305,000.00
2022000323 $730,000.00
2022000325 $650,000.00
2022000327 $1,300,000.00
2022000333 $5,250,000.00
2022000334 $5,250,000.00
2022000338 $735,000.00
2022000348 $125,000.00
2022000349 $125,000.00
2022000354 $400,000.00
2022000363 $650,000.00
2022000414 $525,000.00
2022000416 $575,000.00
2022000419 $210,000.00
2022000422 $0.00
2022000437 $2,160,000.00
2022000445 $249,900.00
2022000467 $660,000.00
2022000476 $449,000.00
2022000490 $520,000.00
2022000493 $354,000.00
2022000508 $767,000.00
2022000521 $435,000.00
2022000524 $369,000.00
2022000569 $280,000.00
2022000571 $290,000.00
2022000574 $745,000.00
2022000576 $536,000.00
2022000580 $26,500.00
2022000584 $530,000.00
2022000608 $435,000.00
2022000610 $1,150,000.00
2022000618 $510,000.00
2022000620 $255,000.00
2022000627 $170,000.00
2022000656 $960,000.00
2022000675 $360,000.00
2022000677 $560,000.00
2022000683 $1,475,000.00
2022000688 $195,000.00
2022000690 $670,000.00

Legal Legal 2

379
202
177
251

191
197
138
223
390
216
35

199
149
321
128
315
181
384
359

345
216
138
237
182
267
237
138
237
25

191
377

VINE ROAD 370

STRAWBERRY HILL 71 UT 507
GREYROCK PLACE 127 UT 1602
COLD SPRING ROAD 154 UNIT 32
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 91 UNIT 324
SELLECK STREET 145

IRVING AVENUE 17

IRVING AVENUE 0, 18, 31, 43
IRVING AVE 25

KINICKERBOCKER AVENUE 247
MOHEGAN AVENUE 37

WEST ROACK TRAIL 22

WEST MAIN STREET 1937 LOT B-1
WEST MAIN STREET 1937 LOT B-1
LOCUST LANE 23

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 1107
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 307
EAST MAIN STREET 850 UNIT 528
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 362
CEDAR HEIGHTS ROAD 90

LEDGE TERRACE 2

SEATON ROAD 96 UNIT 3

HOPE STREET 54 UT F

COVE ROAD 930

STRAWBERRY HILL COURT 1 #4F
WEST TRAIL 2

BEDFORD STREET 2435 UNIT 21W
DEE LANE 42

GROVE STREET 167 UNIT L
AULDWOOD ROAD 39

DALE PLACE 38

VAN BUSKIRK AVENUE 75 UNIT 9
CRESCENT STREET 34 UNIT 21
BROAD STREET 300 UNIT 806
BLUE ROCK DRIVE 54
SWAMPSCOTT ROAD 40

HARBOR DRIVE 123 MARINA UNIT L24
HOPE STREET 1132

BEDFORD STREET 2437 UNIT F4
HOLLY COVE CIRCLE 6

BROAD STREET 1 UNIT 8F
GLENBROOK ROAD 65 UNIT 3D
WEST NORTH STREET 54 UNIT 218
BROAD STREET 1 UNIT PH 33A
DALE STREET 50

BROAD STREET 1 UNIT 17F

COOK ROAD 26

STANDISH ROAD 23 UNIT 3
GUTZON BORGLUM ROAD 72
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Date

1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
1/19/2022
1/19/2022
1/19/2022
1/19/2022
1/19/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022

Type

WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Official Records: Document Search Results

[Search Criteria --> Doc Type: "ADM D,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022)]

Search Results: 230 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 02-07-2022 - 2/16/2022 11:41 AM
Legal Legal 2

Book

12910
12910
12911
12911
12911
12911
12911
12911
12911
12911
12912
12912
12912
12912
12912
12912
12912
12912
12912
12913
12913
12913
12913
12913
12913
12913
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12914
12915
12915
12915
12915
12915
12915
12915
12916
12916

Page Instr#

323
346
22

36

95

120
154
220
248
266
12

34

53

129
169
226
257
285
299
22

153
182
224
240
243
307

Consideration
2022000692 $256,000.00
2022000698 $139,000.00
2022000712 $682,000.00
2022000715 $1,155,000.00
2022000731 $282,500.00
2022000736 $620,000.00
2022000740 $540,000.00
2022000754 $205,000.00
2022000763 $175,000.00
2022000766 $142,000.00
2022000800 $1,950,000.00
2022000802 $635,000.00
2022000805 $460,000.00
2022000819 $1,062,500.00
2022000824 $875,000.00
2022000844 $1,075,000.00
2022000867 $205,000.00
2022000885 $614,000.00
2022000888 $1,250,000.00
2022000898 $750,000.00
2022000929 $2,196,200.00
2022000933 $250,000.00
2022000940 $740,000.00
2022000945 $825,000.00
2022000946 $228,000.00
2022000970 $0.00
2022000974 $278,000.00
2022000988 $600,000.00
2022000991 $885,000.00
2022000995 $0.00
2022001003 $209,000.00
2022001008 $402,000.00
2022001013 $810,000.00
2022001015 $262,500.00
2022001017 $1,080,000.00
2022001022 $600,000.00
2022001024 $0.00
2022001031 $1,075,000.00
2022001033 $450,000.00
2022001036 $1,000,000.00
2022001038 $628,000.00
2022001066 $140,000.00
2022001067 $140,000.00
2022001076 $480,000.00
2022001093 $441,000.00
2022001095 $965,000.00
2022001097 $515,000.00
2022001099 $0.00
2022001105 $196,000.00

340
181
216
384
13

378
352
181
223
223
401
200
183
361
366
283
191
402
46

324
217
132
359
319
184
138
191
375
296
154
103
128
53

234
396
197
286
237
132
216
226
223
223
212
229
283
128
202
202

HOPE STREET 910 UNIT 9A

GLENBROOK ROAD 22 UNIT 415

FIELDSTONE TERRACE 101
NEW ENGLAND DRIVE 138

TAYLOR STREET 25 UNIT 12
TURN OF RIVER ROAD 180 UNIT 3A

NEWFIELD COURT 17

GLENBROOK ROAD 30 UNIT 6B
STRAWBERRY HILL AVE 60 UNIT 1018
STRAWBERRY HILL AVE 60 UNIT 416

SADDLE HILL ROAD 205

FOREST STREET 100 UNIT 160
EAST MAIN STREET 850 UNIT 504

EMERY DRIVE EAST 235
WESTOVER LANE 115

HAVEMEYER LANE 77 UNIT #64

SEATON ROAD 73 UNIT 3
MILL ROAD 228
SUNNYSIDE AVENUE 64
CRESTWOOD DRIVE 93
INGLESIDE DRIVE 284
SYLVAN KNOLL ROAD 129
CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD 124
RESEARCH DRIVE 100

HUNDLEY COURT 5 UNIT 3A

DORA STREET 14

COURTLAND AVENUE 59 UNIT 1L

ROCKRIDGE LANE 7
HOPE STREET 149
RALSEY ROAD 22

DALY STREET 20 UNIT 2F

WARDWELL STREET 199 UNIT 3

ROCKY RAPIDS ROAD 358

BEDFORD STREET 444 UNIT 2F

GUINEA ROAD 297

GLENBROOK ROAD 160 UNIT 3B

DRYDENT STREET 15

BROAD STREET 1 UNIT PH33F

ORANGE STREET 75
EAST LANE 141
FIFTH STREET 21

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 715
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 617
STRAWBERRY HILL AVE 237 UNIT 41
SUMMER STREET 1515 UNIT 307
HAVEMEYER LANE 77 UNIT 38

VAN BUSKIRK AVENUE 25

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 71 UNIT 1010
STRAWBERRY HILL AVE 91 UNIT 837
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Date

1/24/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
End of List

Type

WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Official Records: Document Search Results

[Search Criteria --> Doc Type: "ADM D,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022)]
Search Results: 230 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 02-07-2022 - 2/16/2022 11:41 AM
Legal Legal 2
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2022001113 $0.00

2022001170 $450,000.00
2022001176 $750,000.00
2022001179 $395,000.00
2022001197 $549,000.00
2022001199 $875,000.00
2022001218 $425,000.00
2022001228 $240,000.00
2022001245 $630,000.00
2022001265 $525,000.00
2022001269 $0.00

2022001275 $229,000.00
2022001300 $660,000.00
2022001314 $318,500.00
2022001326 $975,000.00
2022001343 $165,000.00
2022001344 $520,000.00
2022001350 $550,000.00
2022001360 $467,500.00
2022001373 $829,242.86
2022001374 $615,000.00

2022001378 $1,251,000.00

2022001382 $785,000.00
2022001384 $234,900.00
2022001386 $560,000.00
2022001388 $376,000.00
2022001407 $28,000.00
2022001412 $890,000.00
2022001421 $550,000.00
2022001423 $435,000.00
2022001425 $540,000.00
2022001429 $445,000.00
2022001441 $460,000.00
2022001444 $752,000.00

Total: $177,537,909.70
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HOYT STREET 143 UNIT 3L-PARKING ON G-1 #15
FAIRFIELD AVENUE 502
DAVENPORT DRIVE 43

EAST MAIN STREET 850 UNIT 418
BEDFORD STREET 2435 UNIT 19E
HERITAGE LANE 58

SUMMER STREET 1900 UNIT 10
SEATON ROAD 96 UNIT 4A1
BROOK RUN LANE 89

TOMS ROAD 181

HARBOR DRIVE 123 UNIT 707
HIGHVIEW AVENUE 201 UNIT F1
ROOSEVELT AVENUE 88

HOYT STREET 143 UNIT 5M
KNOX ROAD 105

BEDFORD STREET 444 UNIT 4L
HIGH RIDGE ROAD 539

ALPINE STREET 30

CHARLES STREET 84
GLENBROOK ROAD 493

BROAD STREET 1 UNIT 14E

MID RIVER RUN 14

THORNWOOD ROAD 60
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 91 UNIT 429
DALE STREET 44

WEBB AVENUE 77 UNIT 1
HARBOR DRIVE-BOAT SLIP A2
WESTOVER AVENUE 90
OAKLAWN AVENUE 154

ROSE PARK AVENUE 17
GLENBROOK ROAD 668 UNIT 17
HARBOR DRIVE 79 UNIT 305 & GARAGE UNIT 302B
EAST MAIN STREET 850 UNIT 313
MCINTOSH ROAD 133
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